NINEMIA
BEACH BAR

AUTO T0 a la carte uevou gxel oxedlaoTel €l0IkG amo tov Executive Chef pag yia v euxapiotnor)
oag. lMapoAo mou AauBavetar n déouoa MPOTOXTr), Ta TATA EVOEXETAL VA TIEPIEXOUV CUCTATIKA TTOU
Oev avaypdovial oTo EVOU Kal QUTA Ta OUCTATIKG  EVOEXETAL VA TIPOKAAEOOULV QAAEQYIKT
avtidpaon. Ot EMOKETTES e aMePYiEG TPETTEL var yvwpilouv autdv Tov KivOuvo Kat Ba TPETEL va
{ntricouv amo Eva UEAOS TNG ouddas TANPOPOPIEG OXETIKA UE TO AAAEPYIOYOVO TTEPIEXOUEVO TWV
TPOQILWY LAG. 2aG EUXOLOOTE VA EUXGPIOTO YAOTPOVOUIKO TAE(OL.

This a la carte menu has been specifically created from our Executive Chef for your pleasure.
Although all due care is taken, dishes may still contain ingredients that are not set out on the menu
and these ingredients may cause an allergic reaction. Guests with allergies need to be aware of
this risk and should ask a member of the team for information on the allergen content of our food.
We wish you an enjoyable gastronomic journey.

*Additional charge of the environmental tax 0.05 cents per piece in all types of plastic food and
beverage packaging used for sale

*[odoBetn xpéwon Tou mepiBarroviikol pdpou 0,05 AETTTWV avd TEUAXIO o€ GAOUS TOUS TUTTOUS

TTAQOTIKWV OUCKEVQOIWY TPOPILIWY KAl TIOTWY TTOU XPHOILOTIOLOUVIAL TTPOS TIWANON



Coffees

Espresso

Espresso Americano
Double Espresso
Espresso Freddo
Cappuccino Freddo
Cappuccino
Cappuccino Double
Caffé Latte

Irish Coffee

Greek Coffee
Double Greek Coffee
Instant Coffee
Frappé

Filter Coffee

Flat White

4.50€
4.50€
5.00€
5.00€
5.50€
5.00€
5.50€
5.00€
8.00€
4.50€
5.00€
4.50€
5.00€

5.00€
5.50€

Hot/Cold Chocolate - Matcha

Monbana Supreme
Matcha Latte

Milkshakes
Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Hot Teas

Various Flavors

Ice Teas
Lemon
Peach
Green
Juices

Freshly squeezed Orange

Fruit Juices

6.50€

6.00€

6.50€
6.50€
6.50€

5.00€

5.00€
5.00€
5.00€

6.00€
5.00€

Classic Homemade Lemonade

Fresh Lemon juice,
Mint, Sparkling water

6.00€

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola | Light | Zero 5.00€
Sprite 5.00€
Fanta Orange | Lemon 5.00€
Schweppes Soda | Tonic 5.00€
Schweppes Pink Grapefruit Soda 5.00€
Schweppes Ginger Ale 5.00€

Mineral & Sparkling Waters

Mineral Water 1ltr 2.50€
Sparkling Water 250ml 2.50€
Sparkling Water 750m| 4.50€
Beers
Local Lager Draught 300ml 4.50€
Local Lager Draught 400ml 5.00€
Heineken Lager 330ml 6.00€
Heineken Free 330ml 6.00€
Sol 330ml 6.00€
Mamos Pilsner 330ml 6.00€
Amstel Radler 330ml 6.00€
Erdinger Weily 330ml 6.00€
Alpha Sea Salt 330ml 6.00€
Amstel Dark 330ml 6.00€
Valtinger Lager 330ml 6.00€
Rtd Drinks
Red Bull 5.00€

Sparkling Wines

Prosecco 750ml 37.00€
Bubbly Muscat 750ml 33.00€
Bubbly Rose 750ml 35.00€
Prosecco 200ml 13.00€
Champagnes

N.V Mumm Cordon Rouge 100.00€
Brut France 750mlI AOC

Moét & Chandon Brut 125.00€
Imperial France 750ml AOC

Moét & Chandon Brut 40.00€
Imperial France 200ml AOC



White Wines

Omikron, Zacharias Estate  6.00€ / 24.00€
Sauv Blanc, Konstantaras ~ 7.00€ / 28.00€
Gerovassiliou Estate 8.00€ / 32.00€

Rose Wines

Omikron, Zacharias Estate 6.00€ / 24.00€
Semi-Dry Kyr Yianni Estate 7.00€ / 28.00€
Ktima Alpha Estate 8.00€ / 32.00€

Red Wines

Omikron, Zacharias Estate 6.00€ / 24.00€
Dio Elies, Kyr Yianni Estate  8.00€ / 32.00€

Blended Scotch Whiskies

Haig 10.00€
Johnnie Walker Red Label 9.00€
Ballantine’s 9.00€
Famous Grouse 9.00€
Dewar’s 9.00€
Cutty Sark 9.00€

Bourbon Whiskies

Jack Daniel’s Honey 11.00€

Jack Daniel’s 11.00€
Irish Whiskies

Bushmills 10yr 12.00€

Jameson 10.00€

Single Malt Whiskies

Lagavulin 16yr 16.00€
Glenfiddich 12yr 12.00€
Cardhu 12yr 12.00€

Premium Scotch Whiskies

Dimple 15yr 14.00€
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12.00€
Chivas Regal 12yr 12.00€

Dewar’s 12yr 12.00€

Vodkas

Belvedere
Ketel One
Absolut
Ursus Roter
Stolichnaya
Smirnoff Red

Gins
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray
Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Gordon’s

Tequilas

Jose Cuervo Black
Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Blanco

Rums
Havana Anejo 7 Afos
Havana No3
Pampero Especial
Pampero Blanco
Captain Morgan Black

Brandies

Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*
Courvoisier VSOP 12yr

13.00€
11.00€
10.00€
9.00€
9.00€
9.00€

13.00€
11.00€
10.00€
10.00€
9.00€
9.00€

11.00€
11.00€
9.00€

11.00€
9.00€
11.00€

10.00€
9.00€

8.00€
9.00€

11.00€

Premium Greek Spirits

Tsipouro Glass
Ouzo Glass
Masticha Skinos Glass

5.00€
5.00€

9.00€



Liquers
Amaretto Disaronno
Kahlua
Malibu
Bailey’s
Tia Maria
Southern Comfort

Digestives

Grappa Bortolo Nardini Bianca
Limoncello
Jagermeister

Aperitifs

Aperol

Campari
Cointreau
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Drambuie
Pimm's No1

9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€
8.00€

Classic Cocktails

Moijito 10.00€
Rum, Mint leaves, fresh Lime, Sugar syrup,
Sparkling water

Margarita 10.00€
Tequila, Triple sec, Lime juice
Pifa Colada 10.00€

Rum, Malibu, Coconut & Pineapple purée,
Pineapple juice

Frozen Daiquiri - Strawberry / Mango 10.00€
/ Pineapple
Rum, Fruit purée, Lime juice, Sugar syrup

Paloma 10.00€
Tequila, Lime juice, pink Grapefruit soda,
Grapefruit juice, Agave syrup

Pornstar Martini 10.00€

Vodka, Passion Fruit purée, Passoa liqueur,
Lime juice, Vanilla syrup

Aperol Spritz 10.00€
Aperol, Sparkling wine, Sparkling water

Mai Tai 10.00€
Rum, Orange liqueur, Aimond syrup,
Lime juice, Sugar syrup, Angostura

Signature Cocktails

Tropic Velvet 12.00€
Rum, Passion Fruit & Mango purée,
Falernum syrup, Lime juice, Sparkling water

Nysa Spirit 12.00€
Mastiha liqueur, Mandarin & Strawberry purée,
Lime juice, Sugar syrup, pink Grapefruit soda

Kassandra's Secret 12.00€
Rum, Amaretto, Lime juice, Grenadine,

Peach juice

Ginger Breeze 12.00€

Gin, Ginger syrup, Lime juice, Agave syrup,
Sparkling water, Peach purée

Summer Fling 12.00€
Vodka, green Melon liqueur, Malibu,
Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Kiwi purée

The Mandarita 12.00€
Tequila, Mandarin purée, Mango syrup,
Lime juice, Tabasco



Ve

Ve French Fries

Mocktails

Virgin Mojito 9.00¢€
Fresh lime, Sugar, Mint leaves, Sprite
Strawberry Lemonade 9.00€
Strawberry purée, Sugar syrup, Lime juice,
Sprite
Snacks
Toastie 7.00€

Xolpopépl 1 kamvioTh FahottovAa, Tupt Eviay,
MNatatakia
Ham or smoked Turkey, Edam Cheese, Crisps

Salmon Tortilla 14.00€
Kpéua Tuplol pe pupwdikd, ABOKAVTO, KOTIVIOTOG
>0Aouo6g, MeokAav, MNatatakia

Cream Cheese with herbs, Avocado, smoked
Salmon, Mesclun, Crisps

Vegetarian Focaccia

MNaota EAGG, Alaotr) Ntoudta, Mavitapla
[MAgupwtoug, XaAouut, Poka, lNatotakia
Olive paste, sun-dried Tomato, Pleurotus
Mushrooms, Halloumi Cheese, Rocket, Crisps

12.00€

Club Sandwich 15.00€
Xolpouépt, Mméikov, Tupt ‘Eviay, MapoUAL, Ntopdra,
Thousand island sauce, IMatdTeg tnyavnTES

Ham, Bacon, Edam Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Thousand island sauce, French Fries

Smash Beef Burger 15.00€
Mooxapiolog Kipag, Tupt Toévtap, TikAa Ayyouplou,
Iceberg, Mayiovedag, MNMatdteg tnyavnteg

Ground Beef, Cheddar Cheese, pickled Cucumber,
Iceberg, Mayonnaise, French Fries
Chicken Burger 15.00€
KotomouAo othBog tavaplopévo, MTEKov,
payloveCa XaAaTtevio, lceberg, TKAEG AaXaVIKWY,
Matdteg Tnyavntég

Battered Chicken breast, Bacon, Jalaperio
mayonnaise, |ceberg, pickled Vegetables,

French Fries

7.00€
Piyavn, avBd¢ AhaTiov
Oregano, Sea salt Blossom

Ve vegetarian / V vegan /N nuts

Ve

Ve

Ve

V
Ve, N

Ve

Pizza
Pepperoni 14.00€
20At00 Ntopdrtag, 2aldut MNetmepdvi, MotoopéAa,
Mmepld Padron
Tomato sauce, Salame Pepperoni, Mozzarella,
Padrén Pepper

Margherita 13.00€

20Ato0 Ntopdrtag, Motoapeha, Ntopativia, BaolAikog
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Basil

Greek 14.00€
20Ata Ntopdatag, Motoapéa, dEta, ipdovn
Mrepld, EAEG, Ntopdta, Kpeppudt, Piyavn
Tomato sauce, Mozzarella, Feta, green

Pepper, Olives, Tomato, Onion, Oregano

Tartufo

20Ato0 Ntopdtag, mdota Tpovueag,
MotoapéAa, MNMpocouto, Poka
Tomato sauce, Truffle paste,
Mozzarella, Prosciutto, Rocket

15.00€

Chicken

Kotémouho, Motoapéia, Mavitdpla,
AgvipoAiBavo

Chicken, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Rosemary

Salads

14.00€

Greek Salad

Ntopdrta, Mmepld, Kpeppudl, EAEG,
Kamapn, Ayyoupt, ®€ta, Piyavn, Xapour,
Kpitapog, EAatvAado

Tomato, Pepper, Onion, Olives, Caper,
Cucumber, Feta, Oregano, Carob, Sea
Fennel, Olive oil

13.00€

Caesar Salad 14.00€
Avtif3, EokapoA, Kototouho, Mapueldva,
Tpayavé Bacon, Bveykpet AviCouylag, Kpoutov
Endive, Escarol, Chicken, Parmesan, crispy

Bacon, Anchovy vinaigrette, Croutons

Desserts
Ice Creams
Madagascar Vanilla 3.50€
Belgian Chocolate & Choco Chips 3.50€
Selection of Seasonal Fresh Fruits  10.00€
The Yogurt 10.00€
Koptét and ®pouta tov Adooug,
KopaueAwpeva Kapudla, Zipot Ayaong,
>m6pol Chia Forest fruits Compote,
caramelized Walnuts, Agave syrup, Chia
Seeds
Donut 3.00€

Ve vegetarian / V vegan /N nuts
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